
  Oil & Gas Technical Advisory Board Workgroup Meeting 
        Moshannon District Office ( Philipsburg) 
             December 21, 2004 
            10:00 a.m. 
 
   ATTENDEE LIST 
 
 Name  Organization  Telephone No./e-mail/address 
 
David C. Hogeman BOGM – HBG  717-772-2199/ 
          dhogeman@state.pa.us 
Scott Perry  OCC- HBG  717-787-7060/ 
           scperry@state.pa.us 
Craig Lobins  O&G -Mdvl  814-332-6860/ 
          slobins@state.pa.us 
Paul Kucsma  O&G – Mdvl  814-332-6860/ 
          pkucsma@state.pa.us 
Robert Watson TAB   814-865-0531/ 
           RWW1@psu.edu 
Robert L. Holman TAB   724-352-4542/ 
          rlholman@fyi.net  
Burt Waite  TAB   814-724-4970/ 
          bwaite@moody-s.com 
David A. Lind  TAB   814-723-3230/ 
          davidlind@penngeneralenergy.com 
Tom Flaherty  O&G –Pgh  412-442-4013/ 
           tflaherty@state.pa.us 
Dave Janco  O&G-Pgh  412-442-4006/ 
           djanco@state.pa.us 
Alan Eichler  O&G – Pgh  412-442-4077/ 
           aeichler@state.pa.us 
Dave Straub   PGE   814-723-3230/ 
          davidstraub@penngeneralenergy.com 
Mike Graham  PIPP   412-994-0540/  
          7880 Steubenville Pike 
          Oakdale, PA.  15071 
Carl McCall  PIPP   814-275-2525/ 
          104 King Street 
          New Bethlehem 16242 
Don Taylor  PIPP   814-677-2234/ 
           2048 State Route 157 
           Oil City, Pa. 16301 
Dave English  BOGM – HBG  717-772-2199 
          danglish@state.pa.us 
Carl Morgeneier BOGM- HBG  717-772-2199/ 
          cmorgeneie@state.pa.us 



 
By Conference call connection for first part of meeting – Aproximately 1 Hr. 
Michael A. Toppi  St. Paul Travelers Bond  (860) 954–3724 

  MToppi@spt.com  
Mathew M. Raino  St. Paul Travelers Bond (860) 954–3724 

 MRaino@spt.com  
 


